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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
75 .1 1 1 65.5 95 2 60. 4 318 8 55. 4 814 16 50. 4 1602 21 45. 4 2650
74.8 2 1 65. 4 97 2 60.3 326 12 55.3 830 15 50.3 1623 11 45.3 2678
73.9 3 1 65.3 99 4 60.2 338 5 55.2 845 7 50.2 1634 25 45.2 2710
73.56 4 1 65.2 103 2 60.1 343 3 55. 1 8562 14 50. 1 1659 13 45 .1 2725
73. 4 5 2 65. 1 105 4 60.0 346 5 55.0 866 13 50.0 1672 14 45. 0 2760
72.17 7 1 65.0 109 2 59.9 3561 11 54.9 879 11 49.9 1686 24 44.9 2780
71.6 8 1 64.9 111 4 59.8 362 11 54.8 890 11 49 .8 1710 16 44.8 2803
71.5 9 1 64.7 115 3 59.7 373 10 54.7 901 4 49 .7 1726 18 44.7 2821
71.3 10 1 64.6 118 2 59. 6 383 12 54.6 905 5 49 .6 1744 22 44.6 2844
71.1 11 1 64.5 120 3 59.5 395 9 54.5 910 11 49.5 1766 23 44.5 2865
70.7 12 1 64.4 123 3 59. 4 404 7 54.4 921 13 49 .4 1789 13 44.4 2891
70.5 13 1 64.3 126 3 59.3 411 8 54.3 934 17 49.3 1802 19 44.3 2924
70.1 14 1 64.2 129 3 59.2 419 5 54.2 951 18 49.2 1821 32 44.2 29562
70.0 15 1 64.1 132 3 59.1 424 5 54.1 969 21 49 .1 18563 20 44 .1 2971
69.8 16 1 64.0 135 3 59.0 429 14 54.0 990 13 49.0 1873 19 44.0 2995
69.5 17 1 63.9 138 4 58.9 443 11 53.9 1003 15 48.9 1892 24 43.9 3029
69.4 18 1 63.8 142 4 58.8 454 12 53.8 1018 17 48.8 1916 20 43.8 3057
69.3 19 1 63.7 146 4 58.7 466 13 53.7 1035 19 48.7 1936 19 43.7 3078
69.2 20 1 63.6 150 4 58.6 479 3 53.6 1054 10 48.6 19565 22 43. 6 3112
69.1 21 1 63.5 154 6 58.5 482 10 53.56 1064 16 48.5 1977 13 43.5 3137
68.9 22 1 63. 4 160 2 58. 4 492 11 53. 4 1080 10 48. 4 1990 15 43 .4 3152
68.7 23 3 63.3 162 6 58.3 503 11 53.3 1090 19 48.3 2006 17 43.3 3170
68.6 26 3 63.2 168 2 58.2 514 7 53.2 1109 25 48.2 2022 17 43.2 3197
68.5 29 1 63.1 170 3 58.1 521 18 53.1 1134 22 48 .1 2039 27 43 .1 3219
68.4 30 2 63.0 173 5 58.0 539 9 53.0 1156 16 48.0 2066 18 43.0 3250
68.3 32 4 62.9 178 5 57.9 548 13 52.9 1172 14 47.9 2084 19 42.9 3271
68.2 36 2 62.8 183 6 57.8 561 9 52.8 1186 22 47.8 2103 19 42.8 3307
68.1 38 2 62.7 189 2 57.17 570 11 52.17 1208 23 47.7 2122 22 42.7 3326
68.0 40 2 62.6 191 4 57.6 581 13 52.6 1231 19 47.6 2144 31 42. 6 3349
67.9 42 1 62.5 195 3 57.5 594 12 52.5 1250 12 47.5 2175 21 42.5 3370
67.8 43 2 62. 4 198 3 57. 4 606 9 52. 4 1262 17 47. 4 2196 12 42. 4 3396
67.7 45 1 62.3 201 5 57.3 615 11 52.3 1279 16 47.3 2208 23 42.3 34217
67.6 46 1 62.2 206 2 57.2 626 9 52.2 1295 16 47.2 2231 21 42.2 3450
67.5 47 1 62.1 208 5 57.1 635 10 52.1 1311 13 471 2252 32 42.1 3471
67.3 48 1 62.0 213 12 57.0 645 4 52.0 1324 15 47.0 2284 17 42.0 3496
67.2 49 2 61.9 225 5 56.9 649 7 51.9 1339 12 46.9 2301 26 41.9 3522
67.0 51 6 61.8 230 6 56.8 656 14 51.8 13561 20 46. 8 2327 21 41.8 35651
66.9 57 5 61.7 236 9 56.7 670 12 51.7 1371 15 46.7 2348 28 41.7 3672
66.8 62 5 61.6 245 5 56.6 682 13 51.6 1386 13 46. 6 2376 20 41.6 3599
66.7 67 1 61.5 250 5 56.5 695 13 51.5 1399 21 46.5 2396 28 41.5 3618
66. 6 68 1 61.4 255 5 56.4 708 11 51.4 1420 23 46. 4 2424 18 41.4 3637
66.5 69 2 61.3 260 7 56.3 719 6 51.3 1443 8 46. 3 2442 24 41.3 3660
66. 4 71 4 61.2 2617 4 56.2 725 8 51.2 1451 14 46. 2 2466 17 41.2 3692
66.2 75 4 61.1 271 7 56. 1 733 14 51.1 1465 16 46 .1 2483 25 41.1 3718
66. 1 79 2 61.0 278 4 56.0 747 13 51.0 1481 19 46.0 2508 19 41.0 3742
66.0 81 5 60.9 282 11 55.9 760 11 50.9 1500 19 45.9 2527 21 40.9 3758
65.9 86 1 60.8 293 5 55.8 771 9 50.8 1519 23 45.8 2548 25 40.8 3789
65.8 87 4 60.7 298 8 657 780 4 50.7 1542 22 45.7 2573 33 40.7 3809
65.7 91 2 60. 6 306 8 55. 6 784 13 50.6 1564 21 45. 6 2606 23 40. 6 3830
65. 6 93 2 60.5 314 4 55.5 197 17 50.5 1585 17 45.5 2629 21 40.5 38566




% - FE

REME | B | A% mEME
40. 4 3880 24 35. 4
40.3 3904 19 356.3
40. 2 3923 21 35.2
40. 1 3944 22 35. 1
40.0 3966 24 35.0
39.9 3990 15 34.9
39.8 4005 20 34.8
39.7 4025 14 34.7
39.6 4039 22 34.6
39.56 4061 26 34.5
39. 4 4087 27 34.4
39.3 4114 32 34.3
39.2 4146 17 34.2
39.1 4163 21 34.1
39.0 4184 24 34.0
38.9 4208 15 33.9
38.8 4223 10 33.8
38.7 4233 7 33.7
38.6 4240 25 33.6
38.56 4265 10 33.56
38. 4 4275 24 33. 4
38.3 4299 18 33.3
38.2 4317 20 33.2
38. 1 4337 17 33.1
38.0 4354 25 33.0
37.9 4379 22 32.9
37.8 4401 10 32.8
37.17 4411 18 32.7
37.6 4429 10 32.6
37.56 4439 15 32.56
37. 4 4454 19 32. 4
37.3 4473 14 32.3
37.2 4487 15 32.2
37.1 4502 11 32.1
37.0 4513 15 32.0
36.9 4528 12 31.9
36.8 4540 8 31.8
36.7 4548 11 31.7
36. 6 4559 15 31.6
36.5 4574 10 31.5
36. 4 4584 14 31.4
36.3 4598 19 31.3
36.2 4617 19 31.2
36. 1 4636 16 31.0
36.0 4652 17 30.9
35.9 4669 13 30.8
35. 8 4682 10 30.6
35.7 4692 9 30.5
35. 6 4701 13 30. 4
35.56 4714 12 30.3
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